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1 88 ESMA AYDEMİR BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL T 1.01.1992 21:21 1

2 61 BURCU BÜYÜKBEZGİN İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.09.1991 21:22 2

3 60 ÖZLEM KAYA İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.04.1990 21:24 3

4 89 SEVİLAY EYTEMİŞ BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL T 3.04.1993 21:33 4

5 62 SEBAHAT AKPINAR İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.07.1993 21:46 5

6 93 NİLAY ESEN ERSUN BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL T 3.01.1987 22:13 6

7 92 FADİME ÇELİK BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL T 25.10.1986 22:39 7

8 90 TUBAY ERDAL BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL T 1.10.1995 22:45 8

9 91 TUĞBA KOYUNCU BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL T 16.02.1991 22:57 9

10 105 HATİCE ÜNZİR ESK. ANADOLU ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 7.05.1995 23:11 10

11 104 DUYGU TURGUT BOYAN ESK. ANADOLU ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 1.07.1989 23:16 11

12 106 ZUHAL KAYA ESK. ANADOLU ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 30.07.1989 23:24 12

13 83 REMZİYE TEMEL BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 25.01.1995 23:50 13

14 84 GÜLİSTAN BEKMEZ BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 15.10.1996 24:23 14

15 107 FATMA ÇABUK ESK. ANADOLU ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 3.05.1991 24:34 15

16 112 UMMÜ AYDIN İSTANBUL F 2.07.1995 24:38 15

17 82 LÜTFİYE KAYA İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 11.04.1971 24:51 16

18 77 ÇİĞDEM GEZİCİ İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 1.03.1993 24:57 17

19 79 ÇEŞMİNAZ YILMAZ İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 10.03.1994 25:03 18

20 66 FADİME SARI AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 22.11.1995 25:07 19

21 80 ESRA ŞANAL İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 3.08.1994 25:49 20

22 65 DERYA KAYA AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.02.1994 26:37 21

23 78 FUNDA ERDOĞAN İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 6.03.1993 27:12 22

24 72 ESRA ÖZGÜL BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR T 6.01.1997 27:36 23

25 98 NERİMAN ÇOBAN İZMİR ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.03.1996 27:57 24

26 95 BENHÜR ÖNCEL İZMİR ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 22.11.1986 28:51 25

27 94 EYLEM ÖTER İZMİR ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 3.05.1998 28:53 26

28 68 AYŞE MERİÇ AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.01.1998 28:58 27

29 74 BAHAR ILDIRKAYA BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR T 17.03.1997 29:31 28

30 67 RABİA AKBAŞ AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.05.1995 29:48 29

31 100 RUKİYE GÜVEN ESKİŞEHİR - ESKİŞEHİR BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 8.03.1999 29:56 30

32 86 EMİNE GEZİCİ BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 1.01.1997 30:21 31

33 85 ROJDA ÖZDEMİR BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 15.06.1996 30:36 32

34 97 SELMA AKGÜN İZMİR ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 17.02.1978 30:43 33

35 81 GÜLŞEN KILINÇ İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 4.04.1994 31:05 34

36 73 TUĞBA YENİ BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR T 15.10.1998 32:24 35

37 87 DİLAN ÇİFTÇİ BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 20.07.1995 32:32 36

38 69 CANAN TURŞAK AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 28.06.1995 32:34 37

39 96 FATMA ANTER İZMİR ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ T 30.04.1965 32:45 38

40 102 GAMZE KARAARSLAN ESKİŞEHİR - ESKİŞEHİR BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.01.1996 32:59 39
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41 103 NESLİHAN ERYİĞİT ESKİŞEHİR - ESKİŞEHİR BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.10.1995 33:43 40

42 99 GAMZE YILDIRIM ESKİŞEHİR - ESKİŞEHİR BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 23.08.1999 34:12 41

43 75 SERAY ŞENTÜRK BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR T 7.11.1996 34:33 42

44 113 GÜLCAN ÇETİN MARDİN F 1.03.1994 36:05 42

45 101 RAHİME KOÇER ESKİŞEHİR - ESKİŞEHİR BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 19.03.1996 37:03 43

46 71 RUMEYSA EFE BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR T 16,09,1996 38:00 44

47 76 MELEK ZÜBEYDE ŞAHİNOĞLU BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR T 25.08.1999 39:09 45

- 63 DEMET DİNÇ İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 21.06.1990 DQ -

- 108 ESRA EMRE ESK. ANADOLU ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 29.08.1994 DNF -

- 111 ÜMMÜHANİ KARAÇADIR KARAMAN F 10.01.1993 DNF -

- 64 DAMLA ÇELİK İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 25.06,1997 DNF -

3



Büyük Kadınlar 6 km.

Takım 

Sırası
İli-Kulüp Adı

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

88 ESMA AYDEMİR 21:21 1
89 SEVİLAY EYTEMİŞ 21:33 4

1 BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL 90 TUBAY ERDAL 22:45 8 18
91 TUĞBA KOYUNCU 22:57 9
92 FADİME ÇELİK 22:39 7
93 NİLAY ESEN ERSUN 22:13 6

104 DUYGU TURGUT BOYAN 23:16 11
105 HATİCE ÜNZİR 23:11 10

2 ESK. ANADOLU ÜNİVERSİTESİ 106 ZUHAL KAYA 23:24 12 48
107 FATMA ÇABUK 24:34 15
108 ESRA EMRE DNF -

0 -
77 ÇİĞDEM GEZİCİ 24:57 17
78 FUNDA ERDOĞAN 27:12 22

3 İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K 79 ÇEŞMİNAZ YILMAZ 25:03 18 71
80 ESRA ŞANAL 25:49 20
81 GÜLŞEN KILINÇ 31:05 34
82 LÜTFİYE KAYA 24:51 16
83 REMZİYE TEMEL 23:50 13
84 GÜLİSTAN BEKMEZ 24:23 14

4 BATMAN-PETROLSPOR 85 ROJDA ÖZDEMİR 30:36 32 90
86 EMİNE GEZİCİ 30:21 31
87 DİLAN ÇİFTÇİ 32:32 36
0 -

65 DERYA KAYA 26:37 21
66 FADİME SARI 25:07 19

5 AYDIN B.ŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ 67 RABİA AKBAŞ 29:48 29 96
68 AYŞE MERİÇ 28:58 27
69 CANAN TURŞAK 32:34 37
0 -

94 EYLEM ÖTER 28:53 26
95 BENHÜR ÖNCEL 28:51 25

6 İZMİR ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ 96 FATMA ANTER 32:45 38 108
97 SELMA AKGÜN 30:43 33
98 NERİMAN ÇOBAN 27:57 24
0 -

71 RUMEYSA EFE 38:00 44
72 ESRA ÖZGÜL 27:36 23

7 BURSA-OSMANGAZİ BELEDİYESPOR 73 TUĞBA YENİ 32:24 35 128
74 BAHAR ILDIRKAYA 29:31 28
75 SERAY ŞENTÜRK 34:33 42
76 MELEK ZÜBEYDE ŞAHİNOĞLU 39:09 45
99 GAMZE YILDIRIM 34:12 41

100 RUKİYE GÜVEN 29:56 30

8 ESKİŞEHİR - ESKİŞEHİR BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ 101 RAHİME KOÇER 37:03 43 150
102 GAMZE KARAARSLAN 32:59 39
103 NESLİHAN ERYİĞİT 33:43 40

0 -
60 ÖZLEM KAYA 21:24 3
61 BURCU BÜYÜKBEZGİN 21:22 2

1002 İSTANBUL-ÜSKÜDAR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ 62 SEBAHAT AKPINAR 21:46 5 DQ
63 DEMET DİNÇ DQ -
64 DAMLA ÇELİK DNF -
0 -
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